
Hazur Sahib Nanded - Kollam Special Fare Sabarimala Special/07129X - Exp - SCR 
NED/Hazur Sahib Nanded to QLN/Kollam Junction (Quilon) 

37h 10m - 1842 km - 48 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 23:45 0 1 0 30 362 SCR
2 MUE Mudkhed Junction 00:30 00:32 2m 0 2 22 51 372 SCR
3 UMRI Umri 00:55 00:56 1m 0 2 42 61 384 SCR
4 DAB Dharmabad 01:25 01:26 1m 0 2 72 50 355 SCR
5 BSX Basar 01:38 01:40 2m 0 2 81 50 344 SCR
6 NZB Nizamabad Junction 02:15 02:20 5m 0 2 111 63 383 SCR
7 KMC Kamareddi 03:10 03:12 2m 0 2 163 57 SCR
8 AKE Akanapet Junction 03:40 03:41 1m 0 2 190 41 SCR
9 WDR Wadiaram 04:05 04:06 1m 0 2 206 95 SCR
10 MED Medchal 04:30 04:32 2m 0 2 244 46 SCR
11 BMO Bolarum 04:50 04:52 2m 0 2 258 10 596 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 06:10 06:40 30m 0 2 272 32 536 SCR
13 BMT Begumpet 06:49 06:50 1m 0 2 276 33 540 SCR
14 LPI Lingampalli 07:23 07:25 2m 0 2 295 77 559 SCR
15 VKB Vikarabad Junction 08:03 08:05 2m 0 2 344 65 626 SCR
16 TDU Tandur 08:44 08:45 1m 0 2 386 69 457 SCR
17 SEM Sedam 09:14 09:15 1m 0 2 419 84 413 SCR
18 MQR Malkhaid Road 09:24 09:25 1m 0 2 431 27 433 SCR
19 YG Yadgir 10:19 10:20 1m 0 2 493 71 365 SCR
20 RC Raichur Junction 11:18 11:20 2m 0 2 562 51 407 SCR
21 MALM Mantralayam Road 11:54 11:55 1m 0 2 591 56 332 SCR
22 AD Adoni 12:39 12:40 1m 0 2 631 70 421 SCR
23 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:25 13:30 5m 0 2 683 59 451 SCR
24 GY Gooty Junction 13:59 14:00 1m 0 2 712 49 365 SCR
25 TU Tadipatri 14:59 15:00 1m 0 2 760 70 237 SCR
26 KDP Kondapuram 15:24 15:25 1m 0 2 788 65 225 SCR
27 YA Yerraguntla Junction 16:03 16:05 2m 0 2 829 55 SCR
28 KKM Kamalapuram 16:22 16:23 1m 0 2 844 71 141 SCR
29 HX Kadapa Junction

(Cuddapah)
16:43 16:45 2m 0 2 868 70 137 SCR

30 RJP Razampeta 17:29 17:30 1m 0 2 919 41 145 SCR
31 KOU Koduru 18:19 18:20 1m 0 2 953 70 198 SCR
32 RU Renigunta Junction 18:55 19:00 5m 0 2 994 52 115 SCR
33 KPD Katpadi Junction 21:35 21:40 5m 0 2 1118 65 215 SR
34 JTJ Jolarpettai Junction 22:58 23:00 2m 0 2 1203 75 400 SR
35 SA Salem Junction 00:37 00:40 3m 0 3 1323 60 280 SR
36 ED Erode Junction 01:40 01:50 10m 0 3 1383 70 171 SR
37 TUP Tiruppur 02:33 02:35 2m 0 3 1433 49 306 SR
38 CBE Coimbatore Junction 03:37 03:40 3m 0 3 1484 23 412 SR
39 PGT Palakkad Junction

(Palghat)
06:05 06:15 10m 0 3 1539 52 SR

40 TCR Thrissur (Trichur) 07:42 07:45 3m 0 3 1615 59 3 SR
41 AWY Aluva (Alwaye) 08:40 08:42 2m 0 3 1669 31 14 SR
42 ERN Ernakulam Town (North) 09:15 09:20 5m 0 3 1686 55 2 SR
43 KTYM Kottayam 10:25 10:28 3m 0 3 1746 56 4 SR
44 CGY Changanassery 10:47 10:49 2m 0 3 1764 53 SR
45 TRVL Tiruvalla 10:58 11:00 2m 0 3 1772 51 SR
46 CNGR Chengannur 11:11 11:13 2m 0 3 1781 57 9 SR
47 MVLK Mavelikara 11:26 11:28 2m 0 3 1794 39 SR
48 KYJ Kayamkulam Junction 11:40 11:45 5m 0 3 1801 56 9 SR
49 STKT Sasthankotta 12:08 12:10 2m 0 3 1823 26 18 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (13:11)

May 03 2024 (13:11)

1

1



# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

50 QLN Kollam Junction
(Quilon)

12:55 0 3 1842 - 11 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (13:11)

May 03 2024 (13:11)

2

2


